0" 745114

852168
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DESCRIPTION

Ingredients

g 0745114852168

: KINDAK ADVYS SARL

: MANE - BANANA PLANTAIN JUICE 330 ML

Plantain juice from traditional farming Pinch of fresh ginger
Nutritional values 100 ml

Calories
Fat
Saturated fatty acids

Polyunsaturated fatty acids

Vita C
Calcium
Sodium
VitaB6
VitaB12

No added sugar

Shake before opening, serve chilled and consume quickly after opening

Manufacturer website
Manufacturer address
Manufacturer email
Country of origin
Unit size/color

Price

Currency

Capacity

90.0g
02g
0lg
0lg
10.4 mg
2 mg

2 mg
0.3 mg
Opg

: www kindak-advys.com
: Makak - Cameroon

: kindak.info@gmail.com
: Cameroon CM

: 330 ml / Broun

: $2.5 FOB Douala-Cameroon

: Dollar $
: 50000 bts/year

Carbohydrates
Dietary fiber
Protein

Vit A
Cholesterol
Iron

Vita D
Potassium
Magnesium

16 g
12¢g
10g
0827 IU
0 mg
0.3 mg
01U
250mg
21 mg



